Information on secured assets possessed under the SARFAESI Act, 2002 AS ON 30.09.2024

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

10

11

12

S
l.

N
0

Branch
Name

State

Borrower
Name

Guarantor
Name

Registered address of
the
Borrower

Registered address
of the Gurantor

Outstanding
Amount

Asset
Classifci
ation

Date Of
Assets

Details of Security Possessed

Name of the
Title Holder
Of The Security

1

Main
Branch

Karnataka

Jagdish.B

1. Latha .M
2. Mala.M

No.24, 10th Cross,
2nd Phase Manjunath
Nagar

No.24, 10th Cross,
2nd Phase Manjunath
Nagar

37,05,660/-

D2

16.02.2022

Schedule-1

No.4/1, Pid N0.98-160-4/1, Easteren half of the Old Sit No
12, at 1st Cross

Near Yellamma Temple Harijan Colony Ganganagar
Bangalore, Measuring

East to West 23.5 Sq.Feet & North to South 27 Sqg.Feet
Total 635 Sq.Feet

East : Yellamma Temple West : Adinarayana & Sumithra' s
Property

Noth : Remaning Portion of the same Property&
Conservancy South : 1st

Cross Road.

Schedule-2

All the Piece and parcel of immovable Property beraing
New Muncipal No.4/1, PID NO.98.160.4/1,Easteren half
Portion of old Sit No.12,Situated at 1st Cross near Yellamma
Temple , Harijan Colony, Ganganagar, Bangalore Measuring
East to west : 23.1/2 Sqg.Feet & North tO South : 8
Sq.Feet, Totally measuring 188 Sq.Feet East by : Yellamma
Temple West by : Adinarayana & Sumithra ' s Property ,
North by: Coservancy South by:Remaning Portion of the
same property.

Jagdish.B

N

BSK 1ST Stage

Karnataka

Sri. KESHYAMUY

Kum.Sonisha.

K
Chi.Samrtha
K

rep. By
mother &
natural
guardian

R/at No.65,
Nallurahalli, Near
Venugopalswamy
Temple,Whitefield
Post,Bangalore-560
066

R/at No.65,
Nallurahalli, Near
Venugopalswamy
Temple,Whitefield
Post,Bangalore-560
066

47,36,048/-

D2

15.02.2021

Eastern portion of the immovable property bearing Site
No.79, Khaneshumari No.43, Present N0.38, SI.N0.58, 61
situatedat Nallurahalli Village, Krishnarajapura Hobli,
Bangalore East Taluk, now within the limits of BBMP,
Bangalore, East to West : 27.5 ft., and North to South : 28.0
ft., in total 770 sq. Ft.,

Keshvamurthy




