## Information on secured assets possessed under the SARFAESI Act, 2002 AS ON 30.09.2024

1	2	2	1	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		7	Ω	0	10	11	12
S I. N o	Branch Name	State		Guarantor Name	1 -	Registered address of the Gurantor	Outstanding Amount		Date Of Assets	Details of Security Possessed	Name of the Title Holder Of The Security
	Main Branch	Karnataka		1. Latha .M 2. Mala.M	2nd Phase Manjunath Nagar	No.24, 10th Cross, 2nd Phase Manjunath Nagar	37,05,660/-	D2	16.02.2022	Schedule-1 No.4/1, Pid No.98-160-4/1, Easteren half of the Old Sit No 12, at 1st Cross Near Yellamma Temple Harijan Colony Ganganagar Bangalore, Measuring East to West 23.5 Sq.Feet & North to South 27 Sq.Feet Total 635 Sq.Feet East: Yellamma Temple West: Adinarayana & Sumithra's Property Noth: Remaning Portion of the same Property& Conservancy South: 1st Cross Road. Schedule-2 All the Piece and parcel of immovable Property beraing New Muncipal No.4/1, PID NO.98.160.4/1, Easteren half Portion of old Sit No.12, Situated at 1st Cross near Yellamma Temple, Harijan Colony, Ganganagar, Bangalore Measuring East to west: 23.1/2 Sq.Feet & North to South: 8 Sq.Feet, Totally measuring 188 Sq.Feet East by: Yellamma Temple West by: Adinarayana & Sumithra's Property, North by: Coservancy South by: Remaning Portion of the same property.	Jagdish.B
2	BSK 1ST Stage	Karnataka	Sri. KESHVAMU	Kum.Sonisha. K Chi.Samrtha K rep. By mother & natural guardian	Nallurahalli, Near Venugopalswamy Temple,Whitefield Post,Bangalore-560	R/at No.65, Nallurahalli, Near Venugopalswamy Temple, Whitefield Post, Bangalore-560 066	47,36,048/-	D2		Eastern portion of the immovable property bearing Site No.79, Khaneshumari No.43, Present No.38, Sl.No.58, 61 situatedat Nallurahalli Village, Krishnarajapura Hobli, Bangalore East Taluk, now within the limits of BBMP, Bangalore, East to West: 27.5 ft., and North to South: 28.0 ft., in total 770 sq. Ft.,	Keshvamurthy